VOICE OF CHARACTERS

in alphabetical order


















f

. ...' _-- .-f.l
.: St r j..II,.- : r

A6

as FUSUKE




iﬁﬂfﬂ/ﬂ_ﬂfj - }ﬂsurm 4]










OTAKI Shinya
as NARRATOR



STAFF



" am :
e

-

PRODUTER

ASO Hiroshi




HASEGAWA r.' s




'._ =y

". .J.. =
SN M)
W ? ‘*&[ - h ::kll ' :

© N -
G R T PR o

g

YOSHINAGA Takumi

 ——

F oy Ll <
 Tim













ART DIRECTOR
“YOSHINAGA Koichi



B
4 - II.
[ I J:'
F HIU
PLANNING

YOSHIHARA “Syouji



g‘,!'i;_;. ak 1) ]
PROGRAMMED by
“MINEGISHI Waturu



2 YO AN G
IO TN Bk ei




EaliE i B0
WCO BTN B




i!...’f

LiE AW F (G

FTRPCI ) S n.'




“!m

WRORE O u_:ﬂrj '
ENS O FF

L{fuL{m_ﬁﬁj »



















IRCSIGE A AT S




J_ur,i,,?m:u

fﬂﬂfﬂiﬂ“ﬁ' L O R i







	resize\
	001.png
	002.png
	003.png
	004.png
	005.png
	006.png
	007.png
	008.png
	009.png
	010.png
	011.png
	012.png
	013.png
	014.png
	015.png
	016.png
	017.png
	018.png
	019.png
	020.png
	021.png
	022.png
	023.png
	024.png
	025.png
	026.png
	027.png
	028.png
	029.png
	030.png
	031.png
	032.png
	033.png


